Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/3 Rev. 11/05/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Architectural Flood (XFLM)
Outdoor Flood Light

Weight lbs (kg) 18 (8.2)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/3 Rev. 11/05/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Type:
Architectural Flood XFLM
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Family Distribution
Light
Source
# of
LEDs
Drive
Current Color Temp Line Voltage Finish Options
XFLM - Architectural Flood HF - Horizontal Flood
MF - Medium Flood
VF - Vertical Flood
SP - Spot
NF - Narrow Flood
WF - Wide Flood
LED 28
49
HO - High Output CW - Cool White (5000K)
NW - Neutral White (4000K)
WW - Warm White (3500K)
UE - Universal Voltage
(120 - 277V)
HV - 347-480V
BRZ - Dark Bronze
BLK - Black
GMG - Gun Metal Gray
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metialic Silver
WHT - White
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
PCI120 - 120V Photocontrol
PCIHV - 208V - 277V Photocontrol
PC347 - 347V Photocontrol
YM - Yoke Mount
DIM - 0-10V Dimming
Bracket
Designation
Bracket
Type
Bracket
Configuration Length Finish Options Est. Weight (lbs.)
BKA  - Bracket Aluminum XFLM SMC - Stanchion Mount
J4R WM - Wall Mount
J4R WM SCE - Wall Mount
Side Conduit Entry
23”
4”
BRZ - Dark Bronze
BLK - Black
GMG - Gun Metal Gray
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metialic Silver
WHT - White
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
None 7
2
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: XFLM   SP   LED   28   HO   NW   UE   BRZ   PC120
Accessory Ordering Information (Accessories are field installed)
Bracket Ordering Information
Description Order Number
JB – Junction Box 122534CLR
GS – Glare Shield 122540CLR
PS – Polycarbonate Shield 122541
PT – Post Top Adaptor 122542CLR
TA – Thread Adaptor 1/2" (No Finish) 122543
ARCHITECTURAL JUNCTION BOX (JB) - Cast
aluminum body and extruded matching cover. One-